Nordisk Mesterskab 60+ Aalborg (Leavvang Bowling Center) 5.- 8.mai 2022

Resultater for Herre B

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total Start
1 Ole Jgrgen Bakke Sa-La Pensjonist-Bowlingkl 196 221 166 178 190 175 1126 2
2 Svend Erik Kristensen Stenhuset Seniorbowling 236 178 236 131 156 178 1115 5
3 Knud Bager LBC Seniorbowling 182 214 195 161 169 155 1076 5
4  Kurt Nielsen HIK-seniorbowling 188 166 166 177 165 183 1045 5
5 Jacob Neuburger Nes Pensjonistbowling KULA 156 209 167 156 180 159 1027 5
6 Asbjgrn Kampelien Gjagvik Senior Bowling 158 163 164 213 149 175 1022 2
7 Frank Tangen ASB 163 185 141 162 179 178 1008 4
8 Joey Guzon Veitvet Seniorbowling 146 191 163 132 123 187 942 2
9 Hans Jgrgen Larsen BKC seniorbowling 168 147 179 125 136 169 924 5
10 Erling Torgersen Busken 154 157 162 124 156 139 892 3
11 Odd Gunnar Hansen Moss Veteran Bowlingklub 152 146 146 117 163 143 867 4
12 Roger Kikut Veitvet Seniorbowling 127 125 98 136 164 125 775 2
13 Ivar Sten Saxegard Lykkeberg Bowlingklubb 127 146 146 104 125 125 773 4
14 Gunnar Nygaard Lykkeberg Bowlingklubb 157 109 114 132 127 111 750 4
15 Terje Viken Kjegla Seniorbowling 100 115 111 107 117 159 709 5
16 Tormod Arnesen Lykkeberg Bowlingklubb 123 132 99 92 133 098 677 4

Resultater for Herre C

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total Start
1 Ove Fonn AsSB 213 234 192 192 242 203 1276 4
2 Jan Tore Borgeteien Kjegla Seniorbowling 212 221 191 198 182 212 1216 5
3 Arne Hansen RBK 90 Seniorbowling 183 228 194 200 166 151 1122 5
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Svein Arild Brovold
Stein Skarnes
Oddvar Severinsen
Morten Berg

Kaj Jensen

Benny Faurby

Jan Kjell Andersen
Lars Age Olsen
Tom Lgw

Odd Mathisen
Svein Olaf Ottesen
Arild Slattum
Torben Poulsen
Arild Birkelund
Bjgrn @steby
Reidar Bryntesen
Frank Pedersen
Bgrre Ryeng

Terje Brenden
Odd Wethal
Johnny Monsrud

Bjgrn Backe-Hansen

Martin Gulla

Rolf Lillehagen
Odd Gulbrandsen
@ivind Lange
Finn Holm

Veitvet Seniorbowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling

Moss Veteran Bowlingklub
Moss Veteran Bowlingklub
LBC Seniorbowling

Hjgrring BC Seniorbowling
Down Town Seniorbowling
Busken

Veitvet Seniorbowling

Moss Veteran Bowlingklub
Lykkeberg Bowlingklubb
Kjegla Seniorbowling

BKC seniorbowling

Gjgvik Senior Bowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Gjovik Senior Bowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling

Sa-La Pensjonist-Bowlingklu
Busken

Kjegla Seniorbowling

Nes Pensjonistbowling KULA
Lykkeberg Bowlingklubb
Kjegla Seniorbowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Tgnsberg Pensjonist Bowlere
Kjegla Seniorbowling

Moss Veteran Bowlingklub

161
152
182
169
171
217
164
188
184
192
174
140
188
165
171
149
179
141
126
158
170
157
149
181
148
147
176

215
220
153
160
187
209
206
158
158
162
182
191
125
182
142
156
155
143
153
157
159
173
168
137
146
149
157

157
186
179
172
148
159
188
207
193
157
168
164
148
154
154
150
185
159
175
166
137
134
167
188
155
140
133

205
180
212
234
205
157
190
140
152
155
158
184
181
155
184
144
167
169
168
144
155
158
135
133
151
151
127

181
167
154
169
188
178
126
168
180
215
121
163
187
142
151
215
144
169
176
176
126
158
145
129
190
132
126

185
186
205
178
179
147
159
167
160
141
194
151
159
186
169
153
132
162
142
135
184
145
160
155
122
182
181

1104
1091
1085
1082
1078
1067
1033
1028
1027
1022
997
993
988
984
971
967
962
943
940
936
931
925
924
923
912
901
900
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31 Knut Braten Moss Veteran Bowlingklub 143 127 167 158 134 165 894 4
32 Knut Harald Anshuus Lykkeberg Bowlingklubb 148 146 145 137 156 156 888 4
33 Svein Aaker T@gnsberg Pensjonist Bowlere 158 139 174 158 126 125 880 2
34 Torgeir Bghn Veitvet Seniorbowling 145 163 153 146 142 129 878 2
35 Trond Svendsen Tgnsberg Pensjonist Bowlere 148 128 126 166 162 142 872 2
36 Knut Moen Veitvet Seniorbowling 140 132 129 122 166 182 871 2
37 Roald Seetre Follo Pensjonistbowlere 138 147 131 135 172 132 855 3
38 Einar Rognaldsen ASB 149 127 131 126 146 141 820 4
39 Rolf Kristoffersen Moss Veteran Bowlingklub 139 131 136 110 156 129 801 4
40 Odd Aurstad Busken 126 135 146 119 171 101 798 3
41 Jan Erik Laren Busken 123 114 145 124 130 153 789 3
42 Terje Frogner Kjegla Seniorbowling 144 152 112 127 97 123 755 5
43 Arnfinn Olsen Tgnsberg Pensjonist Bowlere 109 98 133 113 161 133 747 2
44  Kaj Rune Karlsen Lykkeberg Bowlingklubb 120 120 122 123 145 115 745 4
45 Herleif Rysjedal ASB 125 113 120 146 115 93 712 4
Resultater for Herre D
Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total Start
1 Ragnar Berg Sa-La Pensjonist-Bowlingklu 157 199 247 180 204 192 1179 2
2 Ingvald Bakke Tgnsberg Pensjonist Bowlere 141 224 187 205 199 177 1133 2
3 Jgrn Rostgaard Sgrensen Strike Veteraner 223 169 181 179 202 158 1112 5
4 Preben Bang Stenhuset Seniorbowling 214 155 174 211 201 150 1105 5
5 Jgrgen Pedersen LBC Seniorbowling 188 209 172 119 190 181 1059 5
6 Jgrgen Hansen MBK Seniorbowling 147 206 202 148 147 188 1038 5
7 Truls Berg Follo Pensjonistbowlere 142 158 170 174 172 218 1034 3
8 Steiner Eriksen ASB 127 222 180 163 193 149 1034 4
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Resultater for Herre E

Pos
1

Per Syversen

Ole Ftataker
Gunnar Bghaugen
Svein Ove Bakke
Arne Bratas

Finn Aaslie

Fred Waaler
Aage Bruun
Anders Koppen
Svein Erik Skovdahl
Per Martinsen
Gunnar Dgskeland
Widar Brathen
Mogens Pedersen
Reidar Skare
Arild Larsen

Klaus Andresen
Kai Jabjgr

Toralv Normann
Terje Solberg
Ragnvald Knutsen

Navn

Ludvig Olsen
William Bakke
Svend Erik Larsen

Moss Veteran Bowlingklub
Busken

Phgnix

Veitvet Seniorbowling
Busken

Follo Pensjonistbowlere
Follo Pensjonistbowlere
RBK 90 Seniorbowling
AsB

Moss Veteran Bowlingklub
StrgmmenPensjonistbowling
AsB

Kjegla Seniorbowling

LBC Seniorbowling

AsB

Down Town Seniorbowling
Busken

Kjegla Seniorbowling
Kjegla Seniorbowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling

Klub

Phgnix

Veitvet Seniorbowling
Stenhuset Seniorbowling

173
194
167
140
160
185
146
126
177
140
152
128
139
144
138
141

92
111
111
115
123

S1
201
187
151

178
172
156
190
150
172
178
137
130
164
176
152
147
135
128
136
119
124
136
123
130

S2
196
158
155

178
165
143
167
153
149
165
161
139
149
129
136
155
136
129
156
168
124
157
129
124

S3
176
217
191

187
155
178
154
157
152
136
192
152
158
140
162
186
150
137
131
137
134

88
116

84

sS4
153
166
171

138
167
186
166
173
161
126
148
151
170
194
154
160
165
183
130
166
152
125
104

97

S5
168
141
181

168
161
154
160
163
134
197
165
178
146
125
181
126
171
144
160
154
146
128
115
123

S6
213
183
194

1022
1014
984
977
956
953
948
929
927
927
916
913
913
901
859
854
836
791
745
702
681

Total
1107
1052
1043
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Dagfinn Werner Ellefsen

Frank Borch-Olsen
Erik Olaussen

Tor Kjell Prestegard
Franz Olsen

Arne Gaarder

Hans Kristian Karlsen
H3akon Ingebrigtsen
Tor Jostein Lysen
Stig Stensrud

Ivar Bunes

Reidar Blom-Andersen
Per Ivar Halvorsen
Gudmund Bjgrklund
Hallvard Lukerstuen
Bjarne Vagen

Helge Korbi
Torstein Bjerke
Henry Kleven

Sven Auster

Bjarne Hattestad
Kristian Bakke
Sverre Vambheim
Per Ommedal

Olav Bjgrkelund
@ystein Jensen

Nils Korten

Sa-La Pensjonist-Bowlingklu

Busken

Follo Pensjonistbowlere
Busken

Seniorbowlere 60+
Busken

Down Town Seniorbowling
Seniorbowlere 60+
Seniorbowlere 60+
Gjgvik Senior Bowling
Kjegla Seniorbowling
Bergen Senior Bowlere
Follo Pensjonistbowlere
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Moss Veteran Bowlingklub
Follo Pensjonistbowlere
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Veitvet Seniorbowling
Busken

Busken

AsB

AsB

Busken

Veitvet Seniorbowling
Seniorbowlere 60+

159
161
165
167
199
134
127
162
144
124
159
128
139
127
147
200
158
132
140
126
115
146
123
145
123
127
117

125
160
163
179
152
191
182
147
155
130
176
131
159
167
169
141
177
174
171
159
125
135
180
137
143
154
144

179
180
139
149
156
176
130
162
174
156
189
141
155
141
136
101
130
117
141
177
174
150
145
126
148
102
138

193
162
165
146
114
169
153
145
148
176
115
149
138
164
149
150
116
161
132
136
147
122
125
145
145
175
124

157
171
159
161
132
148
167
182
153
177
122
133
162
131
135
149
135
163
171
113
138
136
119
131
128
126
127

211
183
191
170
191
126
182
139
160
170
154
227
148
168
160
148
169
124
107
149
128
134
119
117
106
105
133

1024
1017
982
972
944
9244
941
937
934
933
915
9209
901
898
896
889
885
871
862
860
827
823
811
801
793
789
783
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Eigil R. Larsen
0Odd Andre Huseby
Roald Ragnvaldsen
Asbjgrn Tysnes
Malvin Romslo
Knut Tore Hansen
Steinar Kyrkjebg
Jan Kristoffersen
Jan Berg Jansen
Villy Einan

Busken

Kjegla Seniorbowling
AsB

AsB

AsB

Kjegla Seniorbowling
AsB

AsB

Veitvet Seniorbowling
Busken

128
110
111
140
107
105

94
111

89
103

114
106
103
131
127
128

90
126

86

91

120
162
152
128
119
128
146
124
136
133

134
113
133
106
120
114
127

92

97

88

117
173
120
116
101
105
107
108
109
105

156
103
137
121
140
128
120
120
108
100

769
767
756
742
714
708
684
681
625
620
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